

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H08000002421 3)))



H080000024213ABCR

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name

: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

: (850)222-1092

Fax Number

: (B50)878~5926

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Strategic Capital Holdings, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

1/4/2008 \$1\04\5008 00:54 820222491

PAGE 01/04

CI CORP

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C				
SUBJ	ECT: STR	ATEGIC CAPITAL HOLI	INGS, LLC		
		(Name of Lin	ited Liability Company)		
The er	iclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) as	e submitted for filing.		
Ploase	return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:		
	Nike Per	rlowski			
		•	(Name of Person)		
	Mayer Br	own LLP			
	(Firm/Company)				
	71 South Wacker Dr.				
			(Address)	•	
	Chicago	, Illinois 60606		•	
		(C	ity/State and Zip Code)		
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, plea	ss call:		
Mik	Mike Perlowski at (312) 701-7186				
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & D	wytime Telep	hour Number)
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		•	
_		Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing For Certified Copy (additional copy is en	closed)	\$160.00 Filling Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahasses, FL 32314	Street/Courier Registration Sec Division of Co Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive Tallahassee, Pl	ction rporations g center Cir	cle

PL012 - IM/22/2007 C T System Online

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION F	OR FLORIDA LIMITED LIA	ABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Com	pany is:	
STRATEGIC CAPITAL	HOLDINGS, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	of the principal office of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1276 Bayview Circle	1276 Bayview Circ	:1e
Weston, Florida 33326	Weston, Florida	33326
1200 Sc	Corporation System Name outh Pine Island Road street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Pia	intation PT 33324	
City	, State, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent liability company at the place designa registered agent and agree to act in this o statutes relating to the proper and comp accept the obligations of my position of	ted in this certificate, I hereby acce, capacity. I further agree to comply viete performance of my duties, and	pt the appointment as with the provisions of all I am familiar with and
cj	Corporation System	80 S IVID
Building	an la	C SW
James James	Signature (REQUIRED) es M. Halpin	A SEC
Aasla	ant Secretary	+ 88E
	•	
(COI	YTINUED)	SIA Y 8:
	ge 1 of 2	
Lui 2 - On/Int/2007 C T System Colline		FILED FIARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS 4-4 AM 8: 11

8202224972 \$\$:60 800Z/\$0/T0 ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:

"MGR" = Manager

"MGRM" = Managing Member

MGRM

Strategic Capital Solutions, LLC

61 Broadway, Suite 1050

New York, New York 10006

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

(OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Hun 8MV

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Michael J. Perlowski, Authorized Person
Typed or printed name of signes

Filing Feet:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

PLOSE - Vertail 2007 C T System Onlyne

DIVISION OF CORPORAGE

820222493

Page 2 of 2